Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 06/09/09 at 15:48

License # Name

From 04/16/09 Thru 06/05/09
Charge Codes: CORS9, 0989, 0915

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal & C

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Invoice Receipt Contrib
Number Number Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 37

Amount

Billing Group: 1

438106
2004021696

2004021696
425321

425321
231324

231324
2004022527

2004022527
435041

435041
303316

303316
216580

216580
245736

245736
429796

429796
428369

428369
COR3256

COR3256
2004014634

2004014634
193212

193212
2008000327

2008000327
302143

Columbus Board of Realtors

Toth, Suzanne M.

Toy, Yun S.

16615 Raintree Dr
Marysville, OH 43040-7062
Toy, Yun S.

Trautman, Celeste M.
3919 Pinto Ct
Columbus, OH 43221
Trautman, Celeste M.
Trigg, Thomas L.

319 Leighton Ct
Westerville, OH 43082-7408
Trigg, Thomas L.

Trout, Sheryl E.

3825 Strack Road
Columbus, OH 43207
Trout, Sheryl E.
Tulloch, Sheila K.

3767 Carlotta Street
Grove City, OH 43123
Tulloch, Sheila K.
Turner, N. Louise

9084 Hialeah Ct NW
Pickerington, OH 43147
Turner, N. Louise

Tyler, Liz E.

1157 Forest Glen Rd
Westervilie, OH 43081-3227
Tyler, Liz E.

Van Steyn, Charlotte
5903 Dublin Road
Delaware, OH 43015
Van Steyn, Charlotte
Van Woerkom, Sue A.
7831 Patterson Road
Hilliard, OH 43026

Van Woerkom, Sue A.
Viau, James J.

1521 Barrington Rd
Columbus, OH 43221-3836
Viau, James J.

Vincent, Susan

381 W. Granville Rd.
Columbus, OH 43085
Vincent, Susan

Voight, Anne B.

1456 Sedgefield Drive
New Albany, OH 43054
Voight, Anne B.
Wagner, Richard R.
7120 Juniperview Ln
Cincinnati, OH 45243
Wagner, Richard R.
Wahlsmith, Joseph L.
1514 Clovenstone Dr
Columbus, OH 43085
Wahlsmith, Joseph L.
Wainfor, Susan

3960 Kioka Avenue
Columbus, OH 43220-4541

0989

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0989

0915

0915

COR®9

0915

0815

0915

CORPAC 2009

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Confribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC 2009

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC via Credit Cards

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Votuntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

05/28/09

5271040

331269 05/28/09

5269697

329350 04/29/09

5271218

331540 05/31/09

5271342

331726 06/03/09

5270656

330768 05/20/09

5269266

328667 04/20/09

5269296

328756 04/21/09

05/28/09

5269474

329021 04/23/09

5270613

330725 05/19/09

5271057

331309 05/28/09

5271435

331778 05/31/09

5269835

320462 04/30/09

5271031 331256 05/28/09

1028

4535

052789

611

FkAKKFRK

2435556

6933

FEKRAE KK

8493

Sa

8769

vsa

2579

153952

140338

55.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

50.00

20.00

20.00

45.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



